C-14
G
F
E
D
C
B
A

Class III Divisions 1 and 2
Nema Type 3R and 4 rated
Ordering Information
Catalog Number mounting electrical Rating Optional
Dome Guard
107DV2PST(+)-N5
Pendant
120VAC*
0.1 Amp
EDVPGU1107DV2PST(+)-R5
240VAC*
0.05 Amp
107DV2PST(+)-EK 12-48 Vdc, 1.2 Amp
107DV2PST(+)-S1 250 Vdc, 0.1 Amp
107DV2BST(+)-N5
Bracket
120VAC*
 0.1 Amp
EDVPGU1107DV2BST(+)-R5
240VAC*
0.05 Amp
107DV2BST(+)-EK 12-48 Vdc, 1.2 Amp
107DV2BST(+)-S1 250 Vdc, 0.1 Amp
107DV2CST(+)-N5
Ceiling Box
120VAC*
0.1 Amp
EDVPGU1107DV2CST(+)-R5
240VAC*
0.05 Amp
107DV2CST(+)-EK 12-48 Vdc, 1.2 Amp
107DV2CST(+)-S1 250 Vdc, 0.1 Amp
(+) Specify colour:  R=Red, a=amber, B=Blue, G=Green, C=Clear, m=magenta
* 50/60 Hz
•
—
—
—
•
Division 2 AdaptaBeacon®
Strobe Lights
107DV2ST Series